
Jesup Invitational
MS Boys     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/30/2014     Sunny, Wind SSE 10-20 mph & 64°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Dike-New Hartford MS           2    3    4   10   12   13   24   =  31       5:50      0:39
    2   Denver MS                      1    7   14   19   20   32   35   =  61       6:06      1:07
    3   Turkey Valley MS               6    9   15   21   22   23   39   =  73       6:17      0:50
    4   Independence MS                8   11   18   26   29   38   40   =  92       6:25      0:55
    5   Union MS                       5   16   30   36   37             = 124       6:52      1:53
    6   St. Patrick MS                17   25   27   28   31   33   34   = 128       6:47      0:47

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett MS, Aplington-Parkersburg MS, Benton Community MS, Don Bosco MS, Dunkerton MS,
 Edgewood-Colesburg MS, Hudson MS, Janesville MS, Jesup MS, Maquoketa Valley MS, MFL Mar-Mac, Oelwein MS

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Alex Gebel                   8     Denver MS                          5:27      5:27
      2       2   Ryan Moore                   8     Dike-New Hartford MS               5:31      5:31
      3           Keegan Smith                 8     Jesup MS                           5:42      5:42
      4       3   Tim Koop                     8     Dike-New Hartford MS               5:42      5:42
      5       4   Conlee Lyons                 7     Dike-New Hartford MS               5:43      5:43
      6       5   Lake Lebahn                  7     Union MS                           5:44      5:44
      7           Ben Reams                    8     Dunkerton MS                       5:46      5:46
      8       6   Eli Reicks                   7     Turkey Valley MS                   5:48      5:48
      9       7   Chase Lyons                  7     Denver MS                          5:53      5:53
     10       8   Dalton Bantz                 8     Independence MS                    5:57      5:57
     11           Spencer Hoff                 8     Janesville MS                      5:59      5:59
     12       9   Eli Nymeyer                  7     Turkey Valley MS                   6:00      6:00
     13      10   Seth Wibben                  8     Dike-New Hartford MS               6:03      6:03
     14      11   Reid Lewin                   8     Independence MS                    6:04      6:04
     15           Heath Wyant                  7     Jesup MS                           6:06      6:06
     16           Canyon Richardson            8     Maquoketa Valley MS                6:08      6:08
     17      12   Grant Bixby                  8     Dike-New Hartford MS               6:10      6:10
     18      13   Parker Kiewet                7     Dike-New Hartford MS               6:11      6:11
     19           Tate Trenkamp                8     Maquoketa Valley MS                6:14      6:14
     20           Brady Wilson                 7     Jesup MS                           6:16      6:16
     21      14   Ethan Nicholas               8     Denver MS                          6:17      6:17
     22           Austin Appleton              7     Hudson MS                          6:19      6:19
     23      15   Seth Huinker                 7     Turkey Valley MS                   6:19      6:19
     24      16   Lane Hennings                7     Union MS                           6:20      6:20
     25      17   Joe Sink                     8     St. Patrick MS                     6:20      6:20
     26      18   Mark Morkel                  7     Independence MS                    6:22      6:22
     27      19   Luke Prendergast             7     Denver MS                          6:22      6:22
     28           Luke Neighbor                7     Alburnett MS                       6:30      6:30
     29      20   Luke Bloker                  7     Denver MS                          6:34      6:34
     30      21   Isaac Franzen                7     Turkey Valley MS                   6:37      6:37
     31      22   Kannon Leunenberger          7     Turkey Valley MS                   6:38      6:38
     32           Kordell Ducharne             JR    MFL Mar-Mac                        6:41      6:41
     33      23   James Schmitt                8     Turkey Valley MS                   6:42      6:42
     34           Luke Becker                  8     Don Bosco MS                       6:45      6:45
     35           Lane Coyle                   8     Maquoketa Valley MS                6:46      6:46
     36           Lucas Lubben                 8     Hudson MS                          6:47      6:47
     37      24   Mitchell Modlin              8     Dike-New Hartford MS               6:47      6:47
     38      25   Eli Olmstead                 8     St. Patrick MS                     6:47      6:47
     39      26   Will Whited                  8     Independence MS                    6:48      6:48
     40           Caleb Sadler                 8     Dunkerton MS                       6:48      6:48
     41      27   Fritz Skilling               8     St. Patrick MS                     6:48      6:48
     42      28   Avery Coffee                 8     St. Patrick MS                     6:49      6:49
     43      29   Spenser Rothman              8     Independence MS                    6:52      6:52
     44           Garrett Pates                7     Oelwein MS                         6:54      6:54
     45           Sam Badger                   8     Aplington-Parkersburg MS           6:55      6:55
     46           Zindrick Burns               7     Alburnett MS                       6:57      6:57
     47           Dylan Larson                 8     Dike-New Hartford MS               6:59      6:59
     48           Orion Polendo                7     Hudson MS                          7:03      7:03
     49           Russell Atwood               8     Benton Community MS                7:04      7:04
     50      30   Caleb Reel                   7     Union MS                           7:05      7:05
     51           Jacob Clay                   7     Dike-New Hartford MS               7:06      7:06
     52      31   Charly Thorens               8     St. Patrick MS                     7:07      7:07
     53           Brent Sperfslage             7     Alburnett MS                       7:08      7:08
     54      32   Jacob Devries                8     Denver MS                          7:09      7:09
     55      33   Emma Bormann                 8     St. Patrick MS                     7:17      7:17
     56      34   Leah Funk                    7     St. Patrick MS                     7:26      7:26
     57           Jack McGovern                7     Benton Community MS                7:29      7:29
     58      35   McCale Kolsrud               7     Denver MS                          7:30      7:30
     59           Quinlan Manross              7     Denver MS                          7:30      7:30
     60           Aaron Zinnecker              7     Aplington-Parkersburg MS           7:34      7:34
     61      36   Devin Reel                   7     Union MS                           7:34      7:34
     62      37   Grant Keegan                 7     Union MS                           7:37      7:37
     63           Jacob Davis                  7     Denver MS                          7:52      7:52
     64      38   Harry Backer                 8     Independence MS                    7:54      7:54
     65           Carson Weicher               7     Aplington-Parkersburg MS           7:58      7:58
     66      39   Lucas Scheidel               7     Turkey Valley MS                   8:04      8:04
     67           Blake Perkins                7     Oelwein MS                         8:20      8:20
     68      40   Caleb Kilby                  7     Independence MS                    8:20      8:20
     69           Jacob Ludeking               7     Benton Community MS                8:30      8:30
     70           Chandler Saddoris            8     Edgewood-Colesburg MS              8:34      8:34

Printed on: 9/30/2014 5:28:46 PM Results by: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing Page: 1



Jesup Invitational
MS Boys     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/30/2014     Sunny, Wind SSE 10-20 mph & 64°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     71           Ethan Moeller                7     Benton Community MS                9:59      9:59
     72           Dakota Wilson                8     Edgewood-Colesburg MS             10:11     10:11
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Jesup Invitational
MS Boys     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/30/2014     Sunny, Wind SSE 10-20 mph & 64°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Dike-New Hartford MS              Score =   31
    2    Ryan Moore, 8                   5:31  5:31
    3    Tim Koop, 8                     5:42  5:42
    4    Conlee Lyons, 7                 5:43  5:43
   10    Seth Wibben, 8                  6:03  6:03
   12    Grant Bixby, 8                  6:10  6:10
   13    Parker Kiewet, 7                6:11  6:11
   24    Mitchell Modlin, 8              6:47  6:47
         Dylan Larson, 8                 6:59  6:59
         Jacob Clay, 7                   7:06  7:06

  2) Denver MS                         Score =   61
    1    Alex Gebel, 8                   5:27  5:27
    7    Chase Lyons, 7                  5:53  5:53
   14    Ethan Nicholas, 8               6:17  6:17
   19    Luke Prendergast, 7             6:22  6:22
   20    Luke Bloker, 7                  6:34  6:34
   32    Jacob Devries, 8                7:09  7:09
   35    McCale Kolsrud, 7               7:30  7:30
         Quinlan Manross, 7              7:30  7:30
         Jacob Davis, 7                  7:52  7:52

  3) Turkey Valley MS                  Score =   73
    6    Eli Reicks, 7                   5:48  5:48
    9    Eli Nymeyer, 7                  6:00  6:00
   15    Seth Huinker, 7                 6:19  6:19
   21    Isaac Franzen, 7                6:37  6:37
   22    Kannon Leunenberger, 7          6:38  6:38
   23    James Schmitt, 8                6:42  6:42
   39    Lucas Scheidel, 7               8:04  8:04

  4) Independence MS                   Score =   92
    8    Dalton Bantz, 8                 5:57  5:57
   11    Reid Lewin, 8                   6:04  6:04
   18    Mark Morkel, 7                  6:22  6:22
   26    Will Whited, 8                  6:48  6:48
   29    Spenser Rothman, 8              6:52  6:52
   38    Harry Backer, 8                 7:54  7:54
   40    Caleb Kilby, 7                  8:20  8:20

  5) Union MS                          Score =  124
    5    Lake Lebahn, 7                  5:44  5:44
   16    Lane Hennings, 7                6:20  6:20
   30    Caleb Reel, 7                   7:05  7:05
   36    Devin Reel, 7                   7:34  7:34
   37    Grant Keegan, 7                 7:37  7:37

  6) St. Patrick MS                    Score =  128
   17    Joe Sink, 8                     6:20  6:20
   25    Eli Olmstead, 8                 6:47  6:47
   27    Fritz Skilling, 8               6:48  6:48
   28    Avery Coffee, 8                 6:49  6:49
   31    Charly Thorens, 8               7:07  7:07
   33    Emma Bormann, 8                 7:17  7:17
   34    Leah Funk, 7                    7:26  7:26

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett MS
   28    Luke Neighbor, 7            6:30      6:30
   46    Zindrick Burns, 7           6:57      6:57
   53    Brent Sperfslage, 7         7:08      7:08

 Aplington-Parkersburg MS
   45    Sam Badger, 8               6:55      6:55
   60    Aaron Zinnecker, 7          7:34      7:34
   65    Carson Weicher, 7           7:58      7:58

 Benton Community MS
   49    Russell Atwood, 8           7:04      7:04
   57    Jack McGovern, 7            7:29      7:29
   69    Jacob Ludeking, 7           8:30      8:30
   71    Ethan Moeller, 7            9:59      9:59

 Don Bosco MS
   34    Luke Becker, 8              6:45      6:45

 Dunkerton MS
    7    Ben Reams, 8                5:46      5:46
   40    Caleb Sadler, 8             6:48      6:48

 Edgewood-Colesburg MS
   70    Chandler Saddoris, 8        8:34      8:34
   72    Dakota Wilson, 8            10:11     10:11

 Hudson MS
   22    Austin Appleton, 7          6:19      6:19
   36    Lucas Lubben, 8             6:47      6:47
   48    Orion Polendo, 7            7:03      7:03

 Janesville MS
   11    Spencer Hoff, 8             5:59      5:59

 Jesup MS
    3    Keegan Smith, 8             5:42      5:42
   15    Heath Wyant, 7              6:06      6:06
   20    Brady Wilson, 7             6:16      6:16

 Maquoketa Valley MS
   16    Canyon Richardson, 8        6:08      6:08
   19    Tate Trenkamp, 8            6:14      6:14
   35    Lane Coyle, 8               6:46      6:46

 MFL Mar-Mac
   32    Kordell Ducharne, JR        6:41      6:41

 Oelwein MS
   44    Garrett Pates, 7            6:54      6:54
   67    Blake Perkins, 7            8:20      8:20

Printed on: 9/30/2014 5:28:46 PM Results by: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing Page: 3


